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Bio Innovation
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Pharma Bio Contract Services

Book your 
stand now!
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Ingredients/FDF

 APIs & Generic APIs
Fine Chemicals
Intermediates

Excipients
Finished Dosage Forms

Contract Services
 

Pre-clinical Trials
Custom Manufacturing/

CMO 
Clinical Trials Stages 1-4/

CRO/Clinical data
Bio Service

Bio

Biotech
Bio Pharma

Bio Processing
Digital Healthcare

(IT Digital)

CRO/CDMO
Cold Chain

Pharma Machinery
 

Processing Machinery
Laboratory and Analytical

Equipment
Packaging Materials

Nutraceuticals
 

Natural/Functional
Ingredients

Health Ingredients
Excipients

Organised by 

Stand Options & Rates

Jin Bae  Jin.Bae@informa.com  82-2-6715-5417
Eden Jang Eden.Jang@informa.com  82-2-6715-5444
Lindsay Do  Lindsay.Do@informa.com  82-2-6715-5424

If you are looking to book Space Only, this starts at 18m2 onwards.

ex) 18TYPE B 2mex) 18TYPE A 2m

Exhibition Space
Website Listing

SPACE
ONLY

Min. 18m

 

Exhibition Space
Fascia Board
Carpet
Spotlights

Electricity 1kW
1 Socket
1 Table & 3 Chairs

1 Trash Bin
Website Listing
1 Information Desk 
& 1 Stool

SHELL
SCHEME
Min. 9m

* Graphic Images should be provided by the exhibitor
* Meeting room is provided for booths over 24m2

Exhibition Space
Fascia Board
Carpet
Spotlights
Electricity 2kW
2 Sockets

2 Tables & 6 Chairs
1 Trash Bin
1 Catalogue Holder
1 Information Desk & Stool
Storage Room
Website Listing

DELUXE
Min. 18m

Shell Scheme 2mex) 9

$452/m²

$505/m²

$740/m²

$476/m²

$528/m²

$762/m²

$488/m²

$540/m²

$774/m²

$496/m²

$550/m²

$780/m²

CPHI

Space ONLY
Min. 18m²

Shell Scheme
Min. 9m²

Deluxe A/B
Min. 18m²

1 open side 2 open sides 3 open sides 4 open sides 

■


