



25-27 AUG 2026

25-27 August 2026 | COEX, Seoul

At the Heart of Pharma & **Bio Innovation**







Contract Services

Book your stand now!



www.cphi.com/korea







KOREA 25-27 AUG 2026



Ingredients/FDF

APIs & Generic APIs Fine Chemicals Intermediates Excipients Finished Dosage Forms

Contract Services

Pre-clinical Trials Custom Manufacturing/ СМО Clinical Trials Stages 1-4/ CRO/Clinical data Bio Service

Bio

Biotech Bio Pharma **Bio Processing** Digital Healthcare (IT Digital) CRO/CDMO Cold Chain

Pharma Machinery

Processing Machinery Laboratory and Analytical Equipment **Packaging Materials**



Korea

Nutraceuticals

Natural/Functional Ingredients **Health Ingredients** Excipients

Stand Options & Rates



If you are looking to book Space Only, this starts at 18m² onwards.

- Exhibition Space
- Website Listing



- Exhibition Space
- Fascia Board
- Carpet
- Spotlights
- Electricity 1kW
- 1 Socket
- 1 Table & 3 Chairs
- 1 Trash Bin
- Website Listing
- 1 Information Desk & 1 Stool







- Exhibition Space
- Fascia Board
- Carpet
- Spotlights
- Electricity 2kW

- 2 Sockets
- 2 Tables & 6 Chairs
- 1 Trash Bin
- 1 Catalogue Holder
- 1 Information Desk & Stool
- Storage Room
- Website Listing
- * Graphic Images should be provided by the exhibitor
- * Meeting room is provided for booths over 24m²





СРНІ	1 open side	2 open sides	3 open sides	4 open sides
Space ONLY Min. 18m²	\$452/m²	\$476/m²	\$488/m²	\$496/m²
Shell Scheme Min. 9m²	\$505/m²	\$528/m²	\$540/m²	\$550/m²
Deluxe A/B Min. 18m²	\$740/m²	\$762/m²	\$774/m²	\$780/m²

^{* 10%} VAT excluded / Event Profile Fee (USD 19 per m²) included

🚖 Eden.Jang@informa.com Lindsay Do 🚊 Lindsay.Do@informa.com

🗟 Jin.Bae@informa.com

82-2-6715-5417 82-2-6715-5444 82-2-6715-5424

